3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

mysterynft
mysterynft
SHIBANI
8YZ-

1ETH Reward at
etherc.xyz 8YZ-.

mysterynft

mysterynft

# Date & time

1 2024-07-27
16:18:42

POLYGON
0x0a7182e1294281bas5d0eb638347c3beBas937f3da

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

mystnft
mystnft
SHIBANI
8Yz-

1ETH Airdrop at etherc.xyz &YZ-

mystnft

mystnft
Transaction Id Amount
Oxcablcfldd4ed48bbéfdeb + 1 mystnft v

442d4d8007daf8h5e22293

68298331c4546c4a03d8f6

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0a7182e1294281ba5d0e638347c3be0a4937f3da
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca61cf1dd4ed48b6fdeb442d4d8007daf8b5e2229368298331c4546c4a03d8f6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca61cf1dd4ed48b6fdeb442d4d8007daf8b5e2229368298331c4546c4a03d8f6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca61cf1dd4ed48b6fdeb442d4d8007daf8b5e2229368298331c4546c4a03d8f6

Date & time

2024-07-27
16:16:42

2024-07-27
16:16:34

2024-07-27
16:16:30

2024-07-27
13:44:47

2024-07-27
13:44:19

2024-07-27
13:44:13

Transaction Id

Oxafecd47190b98e7acdf3

aefdfdShebc2560abb4eb9

9e7e4d460ff564457ee063

0Oxd8e9a5160hb186cac7974

1915e246a5a9cceaca5fdl

31d324b831f69bd4afacblo

0x944c5d5f118a5fa7d85b

b13fd94fdede79ea2a3658

aafb6a94cb64c2e8d4b3d5b

Ox46741fbbb7a%9fela7af5s

c3291c1f3904ce4abh6923

of78982e911b235214ec8c

0x4d60906e66d332bb22ab

78995t43e3c10cb68F7c3ba

d4299b8fb262cc937f9d37

0x04c638c2bd855076307e

c55bh6dbc9141331b724168

ffa7a9299199f8c377d268

Amount

+ 1 mystnft

+

1 mystnft

+

1 mystnft

1 SHIBANI

+

+ 1 8YZ-

+

1 1ETH Airdrop at
etherc.xyz 8YZ-

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xafecd47190b98e7acdf3aefdfd5bebc2560abb4e699e7e4d460ff564457ee063
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xafecd47190b98e7acdf3aefdfd5bebc2560abb4e699e7e4d460ff564457ee063
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xafecd47190b98e7acdf3aefdfd5bebc2560abb4e699e7e4d460ff564457ee063
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd8e9a5160b186cac79741915e246a5a9cceaca5fd131d324b831f69bd4facb10
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd8e9a5160b186cac79741915e246a5a9cceaca5fd131d324b831f69bd4facb10
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd8e9a5160b186cac79741915e246a5a9cceaca5fd131d324b831f69bd4facb10
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x944c5d5f118a5fa7d85bb13fd94fdede79ea2a3658aa06a94c664c2e8d4b3d5b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x944c5d5f118a5fa7d85bb13fd94fdede79ea2a3658aa06a94c664c2e8d4b3d5b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x944c5d5f118a5fa7d85bb13fd94fdede79ea2a3658aa06a94c664c2e8d4b3d5b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x46741fbbb7a9fe1a7af5c3291c1f3904ce4a6b69235f78982e911b235214ec8c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x46741fbbb7a9fe1a7af5c3291c1f3904ce4a6b69235f78982e911b235214ec8c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x46741fbbb7a9fe1a7af5c3291c1f3904ce4a6b69235f78982e911b235214ec8c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4d60906e66d332bb22ab78995f43e3c10c68f7c36ad4299b8fb262cc937f9d37
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4d60906e66d332bb22ab78995f43e3c10c68f7c36ad4299b8fb262cc937f9d37
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4d60906e66d332bb22ab78995f43e3c10c68f7c36ad4299b8fb262cc937f9d37
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x04c638c2bd855076307ec55b6dbc9141331b724f68ffa7a9299199f8c377d268
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x04c638c2bd855076307ec55b6dbc9141331b724f68ffa7a9299199f8c377d268
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x04c638c2bd855076307ec55b6dbc9141331b724f68ffa7a9299199f8c377d268

